
Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 1.6.2019 20:57 - Stran 1

Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
1.6.2019 - 20:20
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

otroci

1. ŽERJAL Ema 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.29 175
2. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.80 101
3. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.29 87
4. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.91 80
5. ŽUGIČ JEHART Zoja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.99 79
6. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.51 73
7. HROVAT Klara 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.80 72
8. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.18 63

otroci

1. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.67 229
2. UDOVČIĆ Maša 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.70 228
3. KRŠMANC Klea 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.06 191
4. LAVRIČ Nina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.72 59

otroci

1. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.05 367
2. KOVAČ Tara 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.33 358
3. GABRIČ BRONIČ Lunja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.53 351
4. MAROLT Nika 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.52 295
5. RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.08 282
6. ŠAVIJA Lea 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.51 185

Odrasle

1. KAŠCA Mina 98 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 29.18 533

Veteranke 25-29

1. KOŠAK Julija 90 Pk Neptun Celje 32.08 401

Veteranke 35-39

1. TOMAŽINČIČ Varja 80 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.90 156

Veteranke 40-44

1. KAJTNA Anita 79 Plavalni Klub Velenje 51.47 97

Veteranke 45-49

1. GRADISAR Andreja 73 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.87 113
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Veteranke 50-54

1. NOVAK Eva 67 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.58 123

Veteranke 69-74

1. ISAKOVIC Neda 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.11 75

Odprto

1. KAŠCA Mina 98 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 29.18 533
2. KOŠAK Julija 90 Pk Neptun Celje 32.08 401
3. HRIBAR Alma 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.05 367
4. KOVAČ Tara 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.33 358
5. GABRIČ BRONIČ Lunja 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.53 351
6. MAROLT Nika 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.52 295
7. RUDOLF Kaja 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.08 282
8. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.67 229
9. UDOVČIĆ Maša 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 38.70 228

10. KRŠMANC Klea 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.06 191
11. ŠAVIJA Lea 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.51 185
12. ŽERJAL Ema 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.29 175
13. TOMAŽINČIČ Varja 80 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 43.90 156
14. NOVAK Eva 67 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.58 123
15. GRADISAR Andreja 73 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.87 113
16. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 50.80 101
17. KAJTNA Anita 79 Plavalni Klub Velenje 51.47 97
18. PONIŽ Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.29 87
19. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.91 80
20. ŽUGIČ JEHART Zoja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.99 79
21. ISAKOVIC Neda 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.11 75
22. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.51 73
23. HROVAT Klara 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.80 72
24. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.18 63
25. LAVRIČ Nina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.72 59


